
To: jeevacationttgmail.comneevacation@gmail.com] 
From: PRecords@TownofPalmBeach.com on behalf of SWilson@TownofPalmBeach.com 
Sent: Wed 2/24/2010 11:04:49 AM 
Subject: Fw: Re: Have you heard of movement in j. epstein case? 

Forwarded by Public Records/PalmBeach on 02/24/2010 06:04AM 

To: <MReiter@TownofPalmBeach.com> 
From: "Margie Kacoha" <mkacoha@pbdailynews.com> 
Date: 06/28/2008 01:43PM 
Subject: Re: Have you heard of movement in j. epstein case? 

You got it 
We are hearing murmurings, have one person in the office today through Monday, possibly Tuesday, and can't 

afford to miss anything 
Can you shed any light where that person needs to be, or check, on any particular day?? 

On 6/28/08 1:38 PM, "MReiter@TownofPalmBeach.com" <MReiter@TownofPalmBeach.com> wrote: 

Yes, but don't quote me. 

  Original Message --
From: "Margie Kacoha" imkacoha®pbdailynews.com] 
Sent: 06/28/2008 01:28 PM AST 
To: <mreiter@palmbeachpolice.corn> 
Subject: Have you heard of movement in j. epstein case? 
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